Pressure transmitters
for general industries
series EDN.303 all st. steel housing of wetted parts
with Declaration of Conformity, CE
General features
■ Piezosistive Silicon Pressure Transmitters for industrial applications
■ Pressure range from -1…1 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Wiring with DIN43650A L-connector or various connectors

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.303.O1DG4BR35
EDN.303, 4…20mA, DIN 43650 A, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
EDN.303
KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
CC Certificate of conformance / origin
DMCC Manufacture calibration certificate
KC
Cooling device up to 300℃
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Description
Cooling device up to 200℃CD2
CD3
RS Restrictor screw in socket hole
NO "USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
AD Adapter
R45 0…160
T4 Operating temperature -40…+125 ℃
R43 0…100
RYY Others on request
R47 0…250
R53 0…600
R55 0…1000
R50 0…400
R33
0…4
R41 0…60
0…10
R32 0…6
R39 0…40
R35 0…16
R37 0…25
Code Range
R19 -1…0
R30
R28 0…2.5
R23 0…1
R26 0…1.6
O1
O2
O4
D
O3
G4
R2
R4
M
C
G2
G3
R3
Outline drawing
DIN 43650 A Type M12 Plug Type Cable gland Type
Process connection
G1/2" B G3/8" A G1/4" A R1/2" R3/8" R1/4"
EN 837-1 DIN EN ISO 1179-2 DIN EN ISO 1179-2 ISO 7 ISO 7 ISO 7
Pin assignment
DIN 43650A connector  according to DIN EN 175301-803A M12 x 1, 5-pin / male
2-wire / current 3-wire / voltage
Flying leads with 2m cable
2-wire / current 3-wire / voltage
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea